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19. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERČEK 2023"
Ravne na Koroškem, 1.4.2023

19. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free DEČKI A
1.4.2023 - 14:45
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:11.99 KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž Maribor 10.12.2017
Točk: FINA 2023

rezultat točke

1. ERKER DE LUCAT George 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:31.91 530
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.43 34.09 250m: 2:49.17 34.37 350m: 3:58.67 33.94

100m: 1:05.34 34.62 200m: 2:14.80 35.37 300m: 3:24.73 35.56 400m: 4:31.91 33.24

2. MARKAČ Nik 2009 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:32.69 525
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:39.35 34.58 250m: 2:49.48 35.06 350m: 4:00.00 35.18

100m: 1:04.77 34.07 200m: 2:14.42 35.07 300m: 3:24.82 35.34 400m: 4:32.69 32.69

3. GOVŠE Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:45.78 456
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:47.03 37.50 250m: 3:00.50 36.26 350m: 4:12.79 35.61

100m: 1:09.53 36.51 200m: 2:24.24 37.21 300m: 3:37.18 36.68 400m: 4:45.78 32.99

4. MEŠIĆ Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:46.37 453
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:47.70 37.85 250m: 3:01.51 35.84 350m: 4:13.60 35.73

100m: 1:09.85 37.02 200m: 2:25.67 37.97 300m: 3:37.87 36.36 400m: 4:46.37 32.77

5. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:54.36 417
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.02 37.73 250m: 3:03.62 37.83 350m: 4:18.60 37.89

100m: 1:09.29 36.82 200m: 2:25.79 38.77 300m: 3:40.71 37.09 400m: 4:54.36 35.76

6. KRANJC Nejc 2010 PK Celulozar Krško 5:00.78 391
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:50.89 38.28 250m: 3:06.45 37.20 350m: 4:23.70 38.40

100m: 1:12.61 37.76 200m: 2:29.25 38.36 300m: 3:45.30 38.85 400m: 5:00.78 37.08

7. JEROVŠEK Gašper 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:03.66 380
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:50.90 39.06 250m: 3:08.24 39.04 350m: 4:26.93 38.77

100m: 1:11.84 38.82 200m: 2:29.20 38.30 300m: 3:48.16 39.92 400m: 5:03.66 36.73

8. BABIČ Tin 2010 PK Celulozar Krško 5:04.17 378
50m: 34.74 34.74 150m: 1:51.29 38.75 250m: 3:07.81 38.18 350m: 4:25.90 38.87

100m: 1:12.54 37.80 200m: 2:29.63 38.34 300m: 3:47.03 39.22 400m: 5:04.17 38.27

9. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 5:04.85 376
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:52.58 40.03 250m: 3:10.46 38.98 350m: 4:28.08 38.50

100m: 1:12.55 38.22 200m: 2:31.48 38.90 300m: 3:49.58 39.12 400m: 5:04.85 36.77

10. NOVAK Jak 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:05.76 372
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.00 38.60 250m: 3:09.98 39.35 350m: 4:28.20 38.87

100m: 1:12.40 38.16 200m: 2:30.63 39.63 300m: 3:49.33 39.35 400m: 5:05.76 37.56

11. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 5:08.54 362
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.99 40.28 250m: 3:13.87 39.67 350m: 4:31.97 38.87

100m: 1:14.71 39.73 200m: 2:34.20 39.21 300m: 3:53.10 39.23 400m: 5:08.54 36.57

12. STROJANŠEK Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:12.31 349
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:56.51 40.62 250m: 3:16.81 40.43 350m: 4:34.76 38.32

100m: 1:15.89 39.94 200m: 2:36.38 39.87 300m: 3:56.44 39.63 400m: 5:12.31 37.55

13. ŠEFMAN Bor 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:13.16 347
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:55.58 40.12 250m: 3:14.91 39.25 350m: 4:35.15 40.00

100m: 1:15.46 39.82 200m: 2:35.66 40.08 300m: 3:55.15 40.24 400m: 5:13.16 38.01

14. TRAMPUŽ Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:17.89 331
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:57.87 41.71 250m: 3:19.42 40.93 350m: 4:40.85 41.02

100m: 1:16.16 39.86 200m: 2:38.49 40.62 300m: 3:59.83 40.41 400m: 5:17.89 37.04

15. ŠMID Oskar 2009 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:18.83 328
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:57.59 41.52 250m: 3:21.19 41.71 350m: 4:41.05 39.11

100m: 1:16.07 39.78 200m: 2:39.48 41.89 300m: 4:01.94 40.75 400m: 5:18.83 37.78
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19. Mednarodni plavalni miting "POKAL BOBERČEK 2023"
Ravne na Koroškem, 1.4.2023

19. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, DEČKI A

rezultat točke

16. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:24.68 311
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:56.63 41.41 250m: 3:20.88 42.81 350m: 4:45.48 41.52

100m: 1:15.22 40.05 200m: 2:38.07 41.44 300m: 4:03.96 43.08 400m: 5:24.68 39.20

17. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 5:27.26 304
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:57.76 42.74 250m: 3:23.32 43.18 350m: 4:47.99 41.15

100m: 1:15.02 39.65 200m: 2:40.14 42.38 300m: 4:06.84 43.52 400m: 5:27.26 39.27

18. KOJC Mark 2010 PK Branik Maribor 5:30.22 295
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:00.34 42.17 250m: 3:25.63 42.67 350m: 4:51.23 43.18

100m: 1:18.17 41.50 200m: 2:42.96 42.62 300m: 4:08.05 42.42 400m: 5:30.22 38.99

19. BOŽIKOV Severin 2010 PK Ljubljana 5:33.16 288
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:04.61 44.06 250m: 3:30.93 42.90 350m: 4:54.78 41.32

100m: 1:20.55 42.30 200m: 2:48.03 43.42 300m: 4:13.46 42.53 400m: 5:33.16 38.38

20. GERGELI Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:50.05 248
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 2:02.16 45.37 250m: 3:32.84 45.02 350m: 5:06.99 47.73

100m: 1:16.79 41.39 200m: 2:47.82 45.66 300m: 4:19.26 46.42 400m: 5:50.05 43.06

21. PLOŠINJAK Timotej 2010 PA Kurent Ptuj 6:02.64 223
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:11.84 46.93 250m: 3:45.27 46.72 350m: 5:19.79 46.54

100m: 1:24.91 46.39 200m: 2:58.55 46.71 300m: 4:33.25 47.98 400m: 6:02.64 42.85

DSQ VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:46.75
SW 4.4 -

50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:40.54 35.79 250m: 2:55.59 37.61 350m: 4:10.62 36.81
100m: 1:04.75 34.33 200m: 2:17.98 37.44 300m: 3:33.81 38.22 400m: 4:46.75 36.13

DSQ PREDOJEVIČ-BENDA Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 5:32.84
SW 4.4 -

50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:05.28 43.93 250m: 3:31.31 42.23 350m: 4:54.55 40.77
100m: 1:21.35 43.78 200m: 2:49.08 43.80 300m: 4:13.78 42.47 400m: 5:32.84 38.29


